
_ PRESS NOTI~E INVITING e-TENDER NO: 20/EE(PWD)/BLN/2022-23 DATED, 12-09-2022 

The Executive Engineer, Belonla Division, PWD{R&B), Belonla, South Trlpura invites on behalf of the 
'Governor of Tripura' percentage rate e-tender from the Central & State public sector undertaking I enterprise 
and eligible Contractors/Firms/Agencies of appropriate class registered with PWD/TIAADC/MES/CPWD/Railway/ 
Other State PWD up to 3.00 P.M. on 11-10-2022 for the following work: 

.... oa.: 
SL TIME FOR v."' DNIT NO. ESTIMATED COST EARNEST MONEY v.O 
NO COMPLETION ~e 

010 

1 DNIT No. 57/NIT /SE-111/R/2022-23 N5,68,443.02 ~91,369.00 
180 (One hundred 

"' eighty) days 

2 DNIT No. 63/NIT /SE-111/R/2022-23 ~31,88,338.86 ~63,767.00 
180 (One hundred 

eighty) days ., 
"' 0 

3 DNIT No. 64/NIT/SE-111/R/2022-23 ~4 7,16,520.64 ~94,330.00 
180 (One hundred 0 

eighty) days Q) 

'5 
180 (One hundred ·a 

4 DNIT No. 67/NIT /SE-111/R/2022·23 ~38,60,194.73 n7,204.oo 0 
eighty) days a. a. 

180 (One hu ndred <( 

5 DNIT No. 68/NIT /SE-111/R/2022-23 N3,68,939.23 ~87,379.00 . eighty) days 

6 DNIT No. 69/NIT/SE-111/R/2022-23 ~33,98,071.61 ~67,961.00 
180 (One hundred 

eighty) days 

• Last date and time for doc:ument downloading and bidding: Up to 3.00 PM on 11-10-2022 

• Time and date of opening of bid: At 4.00 PM on 12-10-2022 

• Cost ofTender document: t.l ,000/-

• Document downloading and bidding at application: https://trlpuratenders.gov.ln 

• For any enquiry, please contact by e-mail to: eepwdbln2006@gmall.com. 

• 

'cr tlv.o <)N 
(Er. Susanto Debbar a) 

Executive Engineer. 
Belonia Division, PWD(R&B) 

Belonia, South Tripura 


